
Lesson 1 Lesson 2 Lesson 3 Lesson 4 Lunch Lesson 5

6th May Monday

7th May Tuesday

8th May Wednesday

9th May Thursday

10th May Friday

13th May Monday

14th May Tuesday

15th May Wednesday 10y5 PJC 131

16th May Thursday
10y1 BP Room 135

10y2 HXC Room 130

10y4 CN Room 134

10y3 BP Room 135

10x1 CN Room 134

10x2 HXC Room 130

10x3 BP Room 135

10x4 HXC Room 130

10x5&6 CN Room 134

17th May Friday

20th May Monday

21st May Tuesday

22nd May Wednesday

23rdh May Thursday

24th May Friday

GCSE Exam 

Masterclass

B

Year 10 RPE Exams and Masterclasses 

B
RPE Exam

A
RPE Exam


